
Name Business Address Work # Cell # Fax # Email
Alex Stanton Exbabylon IT Solutions 8160 N Cornerstone Dr suite b, Hayden, 

ID 83835
509-671-0439 alex@exbabylon.com

Amy Knight F5 Networks 1322 North Whitman Lane
Liberty Lake, WA 99019

(509) 343-3500 direct2amy@yahoo.com

Gary Olivieri Intilisys Seattle, WA (208) 712-4733 gary.olivieri@gmail.com 

Jason Green KTEC 6838 W Lancaster Rd, Rathdrum, ID 
83858

(208) 712-4733 jason@ktectraining.org

Jimmie Boyce URM 902 E Springfield Ave, Spokane, WA 
99202

(509) 489-4555 jimmie.boyce@gmail.com

Sara Jackson iHost Networks https://www.ihost.net/ sara@saracjackson.com

Justan Kinsel InterMax Networks 7400 N Mineral Drive Suite 300, Coeur 
d'Alene,ID 83815

(208) 667 3500 jkinsel@intermaxteam.com

Chad Parson Lakeland School District 15506 Washington Ave, Rathdrum, ID 
83858

(208) 687-0431
cparson@lakeland272.org

David Cheang Kootenai Health 1000 West Garden Ave, CDA, ID 208-769-3231  David.Cheang@nic.edu

Lucus Hutson Computer Science Instructor, Lakeland School Distr 15506 Washington Ave, Rathdrum, ID 
83858

lucas.hutson@lakeland272.org

Dean:  Vicki Isakson Division Chair: Tracy Robnett Advisor:  Kelly Nolan

Computer Information Technology Advisory Committee

Senior Admin.:  Desirae De HoyosInstructors:  Randy Graves, Bob Quant


